Kent Cross Country League Results - Norman Park, Bromley 08/02/2025

Masters Women 7800m Individual Results

Pos

O© 0O NO O b~ WN -~

No
745
705
797
810
684
823
624
640
621
582
622
1436
655
650
759
812
800
685
721
594
600
801
674
660
658
590
795
665
741
787
672
630
584
617
631
811
803
1368
734
608
731
707
636
671
691
610
710
1414
771
688

Name

Renata McDonnell (W50)
Hazel Behagg (W45)
Elizabeth Owen (W45)
Ali Farrall (W50)
Elizabeth Brookes (\W45)
Tara Taylor (W60)
Heather Shannon (W35)
Sarah Belaon (W40)
Kate Marchant (W55)
Lauren Aldred (W40)
Donna Mewis (W55)
Emma Jeffery (W45)
Katy Sugden (W50)
Trang Nguyen (W40)
Jenny Fowler (W45)
Jillian Holford (W50)
Elise Rendall (W45)
Coralie Charles (W40)
Catherine O'Connor (W55)
Mirian Perez Molina (W35)
Alison Waters (W50)
Debbie Scott (W40)
Maggie lllingworth (W45)
Christine Bond (W60)
Rose Baker (W60)

Ailis Goddard (W40)
Grazia Manzotti (W55)
Sally Carr (W50)

Emily Plummer (W35)
Olwen Cockell (W50)
Marian Hine (W55)
Beata Kubala-Todd (W45)
Tracey Calnan (W55)
Amy Harris (W40)

Kirsty McEwen (W35)
Liz Hawker (W50)
Theresa White (W55)
Vanessa Vander (W40)
Emmanuelle Navarri (W50)
Gail Arnott (W60)
Katharyn Gladwell (W50)
Lucie Compagnoni (W45)
Gill Stewart (W50)
Ceinwen Giles (W50)
Denise Rose (W60)
Melanie Burdett (W50)
Amy Hutchings (W40)
Donna Turner (W45)
Tracey Dennis (W60)
Kirsten McTeer (W45)

Club

Invicta East Kent AC

Dartford Road Runners
Tonbridge AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Central Park Athletics
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Beckenham Running Club
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Beckenham Running Club
Ashford and District RRC
Beckenham Running Club
Ashford and District RRC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Central Park Athletics

Folkestone Running and Athletics Club

Ashford and District RRC
Ashford and District RRC
Tonbridge AC

Cambridge Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Ashford and District RRC
Tonbridge AC

Cambridge Harriers
Harvel Hash House Harriers
Swale Combined AC
Cambridge Harriers
Bexley AC

Ashford and District RRC
Beckenham Running Club
Bexley AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Greenwich Tritons
Beckenham Running Club
Greenwich Tritons
Dartford Road Runners
Bexley AC

Cambridge Harriers
Central Park Athletics
Beckenham Running Club
Dartford Road Runners
Dartford Harriers AC
Mote Runners

Central Park Athletics

Time
32:01
33:48
33:58
35:52
35:58
36:05
36:13
36:43
36:46
36:56
37:01
37:11
37:16
37:22
37:32
37:43
37:46
37:49
37:54
38:13
38:20
38:29
38:32
38:41
38:53
38:58
39:31
39:34
39:49
39:54
40:04
40:21
40:36
40:58
41:02
41:20
41:33
41:45
42:02
42:27
42:33
42:43
43:04
43:08
43:43
44:08
44:09
44:34
44:56
44:58

W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W55
W35
W35
W55
W35
W55
W45
W45
W35
W45
W45
W45
W35
W55
W35
W45
W35
W45
W55
W55
W35
W55
W45
W35
W45
W55
w45
W45
W35
W35
W45
W55
W35
W45
W55
W45
W45
W45
W45
W55
W45
W35
W45
W55
W45



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

765
733
726
720
788
614
667
629
714
591
628
612

Jill Young (W50)

Lesley McCarthy (W50)
Gail Turbutt (W50)

Zoe Neale (W50)

Penny Ademuyiwa (W50)
Natasha Dowds (W35)
Stephanie Rose Dann (W35)
Christina Fleetwood (W45)
Trudi Curd (W60)

Lucy Johnstone (W50)
Sarah Dodds (W45)
Tanya Byrne (W55)

Medway and Maidstone AC
Greenwich Tritons

Folkestone Running and Athletics Club
Folkestone Running and Athletics Club
Tonbridge AC

Beckenham Running Club
Cambridge Harriers

Bexley AC

Folkestone Running and Athletics Club
Ashford and District RRC

Bexley AC

Beckenham Running Club

45:02
45:12
45:14
45:35
48:21
48:31
48:43
50:31
50:47
51:45
55:21
57:14

w45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W35
W35
W45
W55
W45
W45
W55



